Accessories for HVAC/R
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
F27
Made of closed cell foam, the Foamback Insulator ensures that room
sensors are reading the temperature of the room, not the temperature
of the wall. They also guard against condensation from mixing of room
air and wall air around the room unit. The foambacks measure 2.6” wide
by 4.4” high and feature an adhesive backing. They are available in a
thickness of 0.25” or 0.125”. Note: Several BAPI products come standard
with foambacks including wall plates and duct units.
Overview
Foamback
Insulator
BAPI Foamback Insulator
Overview
Replacement keys are available for Wall Plate temperature
sensors with Keyswitch Occupant Override, and the
BAPI-Guard and BAPI-Guard 2 thermostat protectors.
Replacement Keys
Replacement Key
The 80 micron sintered stainless steel filter protects the sensor
from contamination while allowing airflow.
Overview
Replacement Humidity Filter for Duct & Outside Air Sensors
Stainless Steel
Humidity Filter
Rev. 01/13/23
Gray shaded items follow the Buy and Resale Multiplier.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number	 Description	 List Price
BA/KEY12718.......Key for Wall Plate with Keyswitch Override...............................................$2
BA/KEY16187.......Replacement Key for BAPI-Guard and BAPI-Guard 2...............................$2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number	 Description	 List Price
BA/FOAMBACK-25.................... White Foamback, 0.25” thick, pack of 25..........................$82
BA/FOAMBACK-50.................... White Foamback, 0.25” thick, pack of 50..........................$88
BA/FOAMBACK-100.................. White Foamback, 0.25” thick, pack of 100......................$100
BA/FOAMBACK-ROOM-25........ White Foamback, 0.125” thick, pack of 25........................$82
BA/FOAMBACK-ROOM-50........ White Foamback, 0.125” thick, pack of 50........................$88
BA/FOAMBACK-ROOM-100....... White Foamback, 0.125” thick, pack of 100....................$100
Submittal datasheets without List Prices are available on our website at www.bapihvac.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number	 Description	 List Price
BA/HDOFS3................................ Stainless Steel Replacement Humidity Filter...............$30